
Rezultate la Concursul de Creativitate “Lumea descoperită altfel...”
15-XI-2010
clasa a VI-a

Nr. Numele elevului Clasa Nota
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Caluschi Miruna
Caluschi Mara
Huţanu Teodora
Lungu Andreea
Rădianu Mălina
Ciocârlan Florina
Calina Cezara
Berinde Alexandra
Cosalin Ioana
Bucătaru Andreea
Obreja Roxana
Boandă Luiza
Cartas Sorana
Luca Teodora
Măriuţa Simina
Guţă Andreea
Popescu Carina
Bărbulescu Codrina
Avram Raluca
Enachi David
Pasarica Ruxandra
Coşan Beatrice
Bahrin Cătălin
Gălinescu Raluca
Oloeru Diana
Dragu Catrinel
Irimia Teodora
Lambru Iustina

VI C
VI C
VI B
VI A
VI A
VI A
VI B
VI B
VI B
VI A
VI A
VI A
VI A
VI A
VI B
VI C
VI C
VIB
VI C
VIB
VIB
VIA
VIB
VIC
VIB
VIC
VIB
VIC

9,50
9,50
9,50
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,75
8,50
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